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Waste Code Management Report

ALABAMA
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Location:

Handler Name:

Handler ID:

User Selection Criteria

Results

Data meeting the criteria you selected follows.

Report Description

This report shows units that manage specified waste codes, and their unit detail information. The report shows only handlers that are in the permit 
workload or operating TSDF handler universes.

Version: 5.0

Report Information
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EPA Headquarters, Office of Resource Conservation and Recovery
December 2008
August 2009
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lu_process_code, lu_waste_code, hid_groups
none

Total Pages:

Process Code:

Legal Status:

None ChosenGroup of IDs:

Operating Status:

5Total Handlers:

None ChosenCounty:

Waste Codes:

Commercial Status: None Chosen

None Chosen

Include Notes: No

State District:

Location City:

Location Zip: Display Codes: No

None Chosen

None Chosen

None Chosen

Show Universe Header: Yes
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Seq.

AREA A

AREA B

AREA D

AREA E

AREA R

DSHBTMTK08

EVAPORTR01

FLTBTMTK08

PMT1TANK

SB AREA

SILVER RECOVERY

TS-1 TANK TREAT

TS-2 TANK STOR

TS-2 TANK TREAT

Unit Name

 18,920.00

 19,800.00

 18,480.00

 30,000.00

 18,000.00

 100,000.00

 435.00

 16,000.00

 76,100.00

 6,000.00

 2.50

 100,000.00

 36,000.00

 100,000.00

Capacity

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

# Units
GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL/HR

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL/HR

GAL/DAY

GAL

GAL/DAY

UOM

S01

S01

S01

S01

S01

S02

T04

S02

S02

S01

T04

T01

S02

T01

Process Code

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

NRBC

NRBC

NROP

NRBC

PIOP

PIOP

NROP

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

1-5

2-2

12-1

13-1

8-2

3-2

4-1

5-2

6-5

14-1

7-2

11-1

9-1

10-1

06/01/1993

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

11/19/1980

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

01/01/2002

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

01/10/2006

Effective Date

---STOperating TSDF:

---STPerm Wrkld:
-----Clos Wrkld:

-----Pclos Wrkld:
YSubj CA TSD 3004:
NSubj CA TSD Discr:

NSubj CA Non-TSD:
-----Renewals Wrkld:

YGPRA CA 2020:
NTransporter:LQGGenerator:

YSubj CA:---STPerm Prgrs:
YCA Wrkld:

ALLWORTH INC
500 MEDCO ROAD , BIRMINGHAM, AL 35217

Non-Notifier: State District:ALActivity Location: YActive:YExtract:

500 MEDCO ROAD , BIRMINGHAM, AL 35217
Location:
Mailing:

County Name / Code: JEFFERSON / AL073

N / NIC / EC In Place: N / NEI Indicator (HE / GW):

REGION 04

+GPRA Permit:
NGPRA Renewals:

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

Legal/Op. Status

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

DESIGN

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

Capacity Type

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

Commercial Status

ALD094476793
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Seq.

Seq.

COMPACTORS

DRUM STORAGE A/B

DRUM STORAGE C

PROCESSING_AREA

TANK FARM D

TANK FARM I

CONTSTOR

FLUDSTBN

K069WP

MAINLF

RAWMATST

SI1

Unit Name

Unit Name

 5,500.00

 35,640.00

 101,200.00

 93,940.00

 120,000.00

 90,000.00

 8,800.00

 0.12

 1,673.00

 100.00

 50,000.00

 30,000.00

Capacity

Capacity

2

2

1

2

6

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

# Units

# Units

GAL/DAY

GAL

GAL

GAL/DAY

GAL

GAL

GAL

CU-YD

CU-YD

AC-F

CU-YD

GAL

UOM

UOM

X02

S01

S01

T01

S02

S02

S01

S03

S03

D80

S06

D83

Process Code

Process Code

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

PTBC

PIOP

PIOP

ISCC

PICP

PICP

PIOP

PICP

7-1

3-3

4-4

1-3

5-2

6-3

1-2

2-1

3-3

4-3

5-5

6-3

03/26/2004

03/26/2004

03/26/2004

03/26/2004

11/05/1995

03/26/2004

09/13/2002

09/18/1989

09/13/2002

09/13/2002

09/13/2002

09/13/2002

Effective Date

Effective Date

---ST

---S-

Operating TSDF:

Operating TSDF:

---ST

---S-

Perm Wrkld:

Perm Wrkld:

-----

-----

Clos Wrkld:

Clos Wrkld:

-----

L----

Pclos Wrkld:

Pclos Wrkld:

Y

Y

Subj CA TSD 3004:

Subj CA TSD 3004:

N

N

Subj CA TSD Discr:

Subj CA TSD Discr:

N

N

Subj CA Non-TSD:

Subj CA Non-TSD:

-----

-----

Renewals Wrkld:

Renewals Wrkld:

Y

Y

GPRA CA 2020:

GPRA CA 2020:

Y

N

Transporter:

Transporter:

LQG

LQG

Generator:

Generator:

Y

Y

Subj CA:

Subj CA:

---ST

L--S-

Perm Prgrs:

Perm Prgrs:

Y

Y

CA Wrkld:

CA Wrkld:

EWS ALABAMA INC

SANDERS LEAD COMPANY INC

402 WEBSTER CHAPEL ROAD, GLENCOE, AL 35905

1 SANDERS ROAD, TROY, AL 36079

Non-Notifier:

Non-Notifier:

State District:

State District:

AL

AL

Activity Location:

Activity Location:

Y

Y

Active:

Active:

Y

Y

Extract:

Extract:

402 WEBSTER CHAPEL ROAD, GLENCOE, AL 35905

P O DRAWER 707, TROY, AL 36081

Location:

Location:

Mailing:

Mailing:

County Name / Code:

County Name / Code:

ETOWAH / AL055

PIKE / AL109

N / N

N / N

IC / EC In Place:

IC / EC In Place:

+ / +

+ / +

EI Indicator (HE / GW):

EI Indicator (HE / GW):

REGION 04

REGION 04

+

+

GPRA Permit:

GPRA Permit:

N

N

GPRA Renewals:

GPRA Renewals:

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

Legal/Op. Status

Legal/Op. Status

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

OPERATING

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

Capacity Type

Capacity Type

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

Commercial Status

Commercial Status

ALD981020894

ALD046481032
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Seq.

Seq.

SI2

SLUDGELF

UP&LOLAG

BULKING

COILSA

CORRECTIVE ACTION

CSBLDG

ROLLOFF

08

CHEMREAC

CONTSTOR

Unit Name

Unit Name

 50,000.00

 3.00

 3,000,000.00

 1.00

 87,120.00

 0.00

 104,250.00

 1,630,540.00

 7,200.00

 25.00

 1,000.00

Capacity

Capacity

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

# Units

# Units

GAL

AC-F

GAL

T/DAY

GAL

UNKNOWN

GAL

GAL

GAL/DAY

L/DAY

GAL

UOM

UOM

S04

D80

S04

T04

S01

SWM

S01

S01

T01

T04

S01

Process Code

Process Code

PICP

PICP

PICP

PIOP

PTBC

PICA

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

PIOP

7-4

8-2

9-2

1-4

2-2

5-1

3-2

4-2

5-2

1-1

2-1

09/13/2002

09/13/2002

09/13/2002

11/09/2005

02/13/2001

11/09/2005

11/09/2005

11/09/2005

05/15/1990

05/30/1983

09/19/1985

Effective Date

Effective Date

---ST

---ST

Operating TSDF:

Operating TSDF:

---ST

---ST

Perm Wrkld:

Perm Wrkld:

-----

-----

Clos Wrkld:

Clos Wrkld:

-----

-----

Pclos Wrkld:

Pclos Wrkld:

Y

Y

Subj CA TSD 3004:

Subj CA TSD 3004:

N

N

Subj CA TSD Discr:

Subj CA TSD Discr:

N

N

Subj CA Non-TSD:

Subj CA Non-TSD:

-----

-----

Renewals Wrkld:

Renewals Wrkld:

Y

Y

GPRA CA 2020:

GPRA CA 2020:

N

Y

Transporter:

Transporter:

LQG

LQG

Generator:

Generator:

Y

Y

Subj CA:

Subj CA:

L--ST

---ST

Perm Prgrs:

Perm Prgrs:

Y

Y

CA Wrkld:

CA Wrkld:

TERRA STORAGE FACILITY, INC.

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA MAIN CAMPUS

51328 ALABAMA HIGHWAY 17, SULLIGENT, AL 35586

307 UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD, MOBILE, AL 36688-0002

Non-Notifier:

Non-Notifier: 

State District:

State District:

AL

AL

Activity Location:

Activity Location:

Y

Y

Active:

Active:

Y

Y

Extract:

Extract:

P.O. BOX 1259, VERNON, AL 35592

CSAB 332 307 UNIVERSITY BLVD, MOBILE, AL 36688-0002

Location:

Location:

Mailing:

Mailing:

County Name / Code:

County Name / Code:

LAMAR / AL075

MOBILE / AL097

N / N

N / N

IC / EC In Place:

IC / EC In Place:

- / -

N / N

EI Indicator (HE / GW):

EI Indicator (HE / GW):

REGION 04

REGION 04

+

+

GPRA Permit:

GPRA Permit:

N

-

GPRA Renewals:

GPRA Renewals:

SANDERS LEAD COMPANY INC - continued ALD046481032

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

Legal/Op. Status

Legal/Op. Status

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

DESIGN

Undefined

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

PERMITTED

Capacity Type

Capacity Type

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

2

2

2

Commercial Status

Commercial Status

Unit - continued Seq. Capacity# Units UOMProcess Code Effective DateLegal/Op. Status Capacity TypeCommercial Status

ALD983177015

ALD079474037
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EMER

TANKSTOR01

 8.10

 300.00

1

1

LB/HR

GAL

T04

S02

EMCC

PIOP

3-1

4-1

03/12/1992

05/30/1983

* End of Report *

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA MAIN CAMPUS - continued ALD079474037

No waste codes

No waste codes

No waste codes

Undefined

PERMITTED

2

2

Unit - continued Seq. Capacity# Units UOMProcess Code Effective DateLegal/Op. Status Capacity TypeCommercial Status
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